architectural environments. Available in three sizes and multiple lumen packages from
into account the functions of light control, CCT & Power adjustable, which can save energy
to the greatest extent and facilitate customer stocking. Reliable IP65 structural design, MFD11
FLOOD LIGHT(MFD11)
●
●
Construction
● Optics(NEMA Type): 7Hx7V.

40% 6.15 943 11.4 1690 14.3 2327 27.5 3963 33 5490 52.8 8581
15W 27W 40W 65W 90W 120W
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MFD1140W27VDDKYYYYY
Fixture Type
MFD11
Flood Light series
Note：1. 15W,27W,40W,65W only suitable for knuckle and trunnion.
            2. 90W,120W only suitable for slipfitter and yoke.
            3. CCT Adjustable (3000K/4000K/5000K).
15   15W
27   27W
40   40W
65   65W
90   90W
120 120W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
DDK³
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P
With Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B77   7Hx7V
NemaMounting
TR¹   Trunnion